TOWN OF

SHARON

MEETING NOTICE

Town Clerk

POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE OPEN MEETING LAW AS AMENDED

LOCATION:

Board of Health
DATE: June 12, 2019

TIME: 7:00 pm

Community Center

AGENDA

Meeting Minutes, May 16, 2019
Hearing: Tobacco Regulations
Plastic bag article

Wingate Food Service update
Emergency Preparedness report
Health Committee

Health Department Report

Other business

:00 pm
:05 pm
:30 pm
:40 pm
:50 pm
:55 pm
:00 pm

:15 pm







